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Sample Size: 1655 GB Adults
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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region .
Following
Lib Lib Rest of [Midlands / Story
-, - - +
Total | Con | Lab Dem UKIP| Con | Lab Dem Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1| C2DE | London South | Wales North | Scotland Closely
Weighted Sample[ 1655 | X X X X |484]1414] 314 | 803 | 852 | 197 | 419 [ 566 |473| 943 | 712 [ 212 538 354 407 144 579
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
In the last 5 years Greece has carried out austerity
measures, including sharp cuts in public spending,
insisted upon by the rest of the European Union in
exchange for them receiving €240bn of bailout money.
How closely have you been following the situation in
Greece?
Very closely 5 8 4 2 7 7 4 3 8 2 5 3 5 6 6 3 8 5 6 4 1 14
Fairly closely 30 33 31 37 35|33 29 36| 40 20 24 25 29 38| 35 23 35 32 25 28 33 86
TOTAL CLOSELY 35 41 35 39 42 40 33 39 48 22 29 28 34 44 4 26 43 37 31 32 34 100
Not closely 28 27 32 30 29|25 32 25| 28 28 23 33 31 23| 28 28 24 24 32 30 33 0
| am aware of the stories but am not following them 29 28 26 28 23|31 27 31| 19 38 34 27 29 28] 26 33 26 31 28 29 25 0
I am not aware of the stories 8 5 6 1 6 4 6 5 5 11 14 13 6 4 5 12 7 8 9 9 8 0
Do you think Greece has been treated fairly or unfairly
by the rest of the European Union in the last 5 years?
Fairly 43 63 32 58 50|56 36 45 | 52 35 37 39 44 48| 50 35 50 46 37 41 44 59
Unfairly 21 11 28 24 25|15 26 23| 26 16 19 19 20 22| 19 22 22 19 23 22 16 30
Don’'t know 36 26 39 18 25|29 38 32| 22 49 44 41 35 30| 31 43 28 35 40 37 41 11
Do you think the austerity measures in Greece have
been successful or unsuccessful in helping the Greek
economy?
Successful 13 21 12 14 11|16 11 14 | 17 10 15 16 13 10| 15 10 13 12 11 15 15 20
Unsuccessful 49 44 59 59 56|44 56 57 | 56 42 37 42 51 57| 53 44 56 49 50 47 39 68
Don’'t know 38 35 30 27 33|39 33 30| 27 49 48 42 36 34| 32 47 31 39 40 38 45 12
And do you think the austerity measures in other
Eurozone countries (countries that use the Euro, the
single European currency) have been successful or
unsuccessful in helping the economy in the Eurozone?
Successful 19 27 16 28 17|24 13 23| 23 15 25 20 17 17| 24 12 22 21 15 19 16 28
Unsuccessful 40 38 46 40 52|40 45 40 | 49 32 31 32 41 49| 41 38 46 40 38 40 37 57
Don’'t know 41 3% 37 32 32|36 42 37 27 54 44 48 41 34| 35 49 32 40 47 41 47 15
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A new government has been elected in Greece that will
seek to end austerity measures by renegotiating its
debt repayment with other European countries, having
the debt reduced and reversing spending cuts.
Do you think that other European countries should
agree to reduce Greece’s debt and renegotiate its
repayment, or should they insist on the terms as they
were initially agreed?
Should reduce and renegotiate Greece’s debt 35 22 48 41 30|21 43 45| 39 31 39 30 37 34| 36 33 38 33 34 37 34 47
Should insist on the terms as they were initially agreed 41 60 29 41 54|58 33 37| 45 37 35 40 38 48| 44 38 41 43 40 41 38 a7
Don’t know 24 18 23 17 16|21 25 19 | 16 32 27 30 25 18| 20 30 21 24 26 22 28 6
If Greece does not continue to pay back its debt to
Europe on the terms initially agreed to, do you think
Greece should be forced to leave the Eurozone (the
collection of countries who use the Euro), or should be
allowed to remain a member?
Should be forced to leave 44 62 35 38 62|60 37 38| 52 36 31 43 46 47| 46 40 42 49 43 38 43 56
Should be allowed to remain a member 24 12 36 36 19|11 30 38| 27 22 28 25 23 24| 26 22 30 21 23 29 22 28
Don’t know 32 26 29 26 19|28 33 25| 21 42 41 32 31 30| 28 38 28 30 34 33 36 16
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